Monthly Incident Report

Accid PD

Accid PI

Alarm

Assist Other Agenc

Tuesday, March 19, 2013

03/06/2013

03/17/2013

03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/14/2013
03/14/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013

03/06/2013

03/18/2013
03/18/2013
03/14/2013
03/09/2013
03/07/2013

03/06/2013

10-13-0155

10-13-0187

10-13-0181

10-13-0180

10-13-0174

10-13-0173

10-13-0157

10-13-0154

10-13-0156

10-13-0190

10-13-0191

10-13-0178

10-13-0165

10-13-0161

10-13-0160

Commerce St / School Ln

Truman

Main Street
Holly Oak Lane
Humpsman Drive
Holly Oak Lane
Jordan Drive
Jordan Drive

Truman

Out of Town
Out of Town
Fulton

Out of Town
Out of Town

Pumice
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Domestic

Fugitive

Medical Transport

Property Check

Tuesday, March 19, 2013

03/04/2013

03/15/2013
03/13/2013
03/13/2013
03/11/2013
03/09/2013

03/03/2013

03/14/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013

03/01/2013

03/12/2013

03/18/2013
03/15/2013
03/14/2013
03/13/2013

03/09/2013

10-13-0147

10-13-0185

10-13-0171

10-13-0170

10-13-0167

10-13-0166

10-13-0146

10-13-0177

10-13-0151

10-13-0152

10-13-0145

10-13-0168

10-13-0189

10-13-0183

10-13-0175

10-13-0172

10-13-0164

Out of Town

Alston Court
Jessica Lyn Drive
Jessica Lyn Drive
Dayflower Court
Truman

Boggs Run

Holly Oak Lane
Main Street
Holly Oak Lane

Main Street / Parkers Run

Dayflower Court

Main Street / Parkers Run
Main St / Strimel Dr
Humpsman Drive

Fox Pointe Drive

Leyland Lane
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Public Assist

Susp Person

Susp Vehicle

Theft

Traffic Violation

Tuesday, March 19, 2013

03/07/2013
03/06/2013
03/05/2013
03/04/2013
03/04/2013

03/01/2013

03/06/2013

03/06/2013

03/16/2013

03/14/2013

03/12/2013

03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/14/2013

03/07/2013

10-13-0163

10-13-0158

10-13-0150

10-13-0148

10-13-0149

10-13-0144

10-13-0153

10-13-0159

10-13-0186

10-13-0179

10-13-0169

10-13-0184

10-13-0182

10-13-0176

10-13-0162

Main Street

Main St / Strimel Dr
Parkers Drive

Fox Pointe Drive
Pumice

Main Street / Providence Dr.

11

Pumice
Boggs Run

2
Commerce Street

1
Fox Pointe Drive

1
Main Street

1

Main Street / Parkers Run
Dupont Hwy
Dupont Hwy

Main Street / Parkers Run
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Weapon Gun

03/17/2013 10-13-0188 New Street

48
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